Glenwood Park Subdivision Utility Relay (#8420471)

Owner: Village of Germantown raSmith Project Number: 1191221

Bid Opening: 04/03/2023 10:00 AM CDT

				MJ Construction, Inc.		Mid City Corporation		Super Excavators, Inc.	
Item No.	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Section 1:	Sanitary Sewer Glenwood Park								
1	Inlet Protection	EA	10	\$58.00	\$580.00	\$58.00	\$580.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
2	Slope Interruption Device (Wattles)	LF	175	\$8.00	\$1,400.00	\$7.95	\$1,391.25	\$20.00	\$3,500.00
3	12" Dia. Sanitary Sewer Relay	LF	1623	\$252.00	\$408,996.00	\$345.00	\$559,935.00	\$300.00	\$486,900.00
4	8" Dia. Sanitary Sewer Relay	LF	1831	\$212.00	\$388,172.00	\$225.00	\$411,975.00	\$270.00	\$494,370.00
5	6" Dia. Sanitary Sewer Relay (Public)(49)	LF	1571	\$186.00	\$292,206.00	\$235.00	\$369,185.00	\$225.00	\$353,475.00
6	6" Dia. Sanitary Sewer Relay Spoil Backfill (Private)	LF	1914	\$155.00	\$296,670.00	\$160.00	\$306,240.00	\$105.00	\$200,970.00
7	6" Dia. Sanitary Sewer Relay Granular Backfill (Private)	LF	276	\$165.00	\$45,540.00	\$265.00	\$73,140.00	\$176.00	\$48,576.00
8	Sanitary Lateral Connection in House W/C.O.	EA	25	\$2,300.00	\$57,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$82,500.00	\$4,300.00	\$107,500.00
9	Sanitary Lateral Connection Outside of House W/C.O.	EA	24	\$2,200.00	\$52,800.00	\$1,900.00	\$45,600.00	\$2,100.00	\$50,400.00
10	Finished Basement Restoration (Est)	EA	17	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$51,000.00
11	Sanitary Lateral Riser (Est)	VF	25	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00
12	48" I.D. Sanitary Manhole	VF	150	\$1,050.00	\$157,500.00	\$605.00	\$90,750.00	\$850.00	\$127,500.00
13	48" I.D. Sanitary Manhole (Outside Drop)	VF	15	\$1,250.00	\$18,750.00	\$605.00	\$9,075.00	\$950.00	\$14,250.00
14	Pre Sanitary Lateral Televising	EA	49	\$350.00	\$17,150.00	\$475.00	\$23,275.00	\$225.00	\$11,025.00
15	Post Sanitary Lateral Televising	EA	49	\$75.00	\$3,675.00	\$500.00	\$24,500.00	\$225.00	\$11,025.00
16	Trench Check Dam (Sewer & Water)	EA	74	\$300.00	\$22,200.00	\$1,250.00	\$92,500.00	\$100.00	\$7,400.00
17	Lift Station Abandonment	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
18	12" Dia. CMP Culvert	LF	164	\$114.00	\$18,696.00	\$150.00	\$24,600.00	\$125.00	\$20,500.00
19	Traffic Control (Pilgrim Road)	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
20	Apshalt Pavement Replacement Roadway	SY	170	\$75.00	\$12,750.00	\$115.00	\$19,550.00	\$140.00	\$23,800.00
21	Asphalt Pavement Replacement Driveway	SY	400	\$75.00	\$30,000.00	\$75.00	\$30,000.00	\$110.00	\$44,000.00
22	Concrete Pavement Replacement	SY	200	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00
23	Lawn and Landscape Restoration (Public)	SY	2000	\$11.00	\$22,000.00	\$10.95	\$21,900.00	\$11.00	\$22,000.00
24	Lawn and Landscape Restoration (Private)	SY	3000	\$11.00	\$33,000.00	\$10.95	\$32,850.00	\$16.00	\$48,000.00
25	Water Service Repair and/or Replacement (Est Private Property)	EA	25	\$995.00	\$24,875.00	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$37,500.00
	Section 1 Subtotal:				\$1,944,960.00		\$2,376,296.25		\$2,251,941.00



				MJ Construction, Inc.		Mid City Corporation		Super Excavators, Inc.	
Item No.	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Section 2:	Sanitary Sewer Church Street								
26	Bedrock Excavation	CY	50	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$600.00	\$30,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
27	8" Dia. Sanitary Sewer Relay	LF	217	\$280.00	\$60,760.00	\$315.00	\$68,355.00	\$255.00	\$55,335.00
28	48" I.D. Sanitary Manhole	VF	13	\$1,050.00	\$13,650.00	\$605.00	\$7,865.00	\$950.00	\$12,350.00
	Section 2 Subtotal:				\$81,910.00		\$106,220.00		\$70,185.00
Section 3:	Water Main								
29	8" Dia. Water Main Relay	LF	4140	\$135.00	\$558,900.00	\$173.00	\$716,220.00	\$225.00	\$931,500.00
30	Hydrant Assembly	EA	8	\$9,775.00	\$78,200.00	\$8,500.00	\$68,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$100,000.00
31	Hydrant Assembly W/Salvaged Hydrant	EA	1	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00
32	Hydrant Assembly W/Salvaged Hydrant & Gate Valve	EA	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
33	8" Gate Valve & Box	EA	21	\$2,850.00	\$59,850.00	\$2,500.00	\$52,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$63,000.00
34	8" Dia. Water Main Offset (Est)	EA	3	\$7,800.00	\$23,400.00	\$10,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00
35	1 1/4" Water Service Relay	LF	1674	\$110.00	\$184,140.00	\$100.00	\$167,400.00	\$160.00	\$267,840.00
36	Corporation Stop, Curb Stop, Box and Connection to Original Service	EA	50	\$950.00	\$47,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$750.00	\$37,500.00
37	Polystyrene Insulation	LF	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
_	Section 3 Subtotal:		_		\$968,090.00	_	\$1,094,620.00	_	\$1,440,040.00
	Base Bid Total:				\$2,994,960.00		\$3,577,136.25		\$3,762,166.00

